Sijoitus

Nogprwd P

Nimi

lida Myllynen

Ella Perala

Kati Pienmunne
Katariina Tervahartiala
Nelli Horjamo

Elli Savola

Milla Lindfors

YT, Laura Viitanen

TL kutsukisat 19.3.2016 Aluenoviisit

Seura
HyTL
JTL
HaTalL
HyTL
JTL

TL

Pisteet
47,67
45,00
44,67
44,00
40,00
37,67
29,17

Erikoismaininta

Paivan tsemppari



